Department of Pesticide Regulation.

1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds

Chemical Commodity Applied
ACEPHATE

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.03

Chemical Total 0.03
ALKYLARYL POLYOXYETHYLENE ETHER

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 34.75

OATS, GENERAL 7.11

Chemical Total 41.86
ALKYLARYL POLYOXYETHYLENE GLYCOL PHOSPHATE ESTER

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 17.20

Chemical Total 17.20
ALPHA-ALKYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY (OXYETHYLENE) POLY (OXYETHYLENE),

RIGHTS OF WAY 1.35

Chemical Total 1.35
ALKYL POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL ETHER

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 51.89

FORAGE - FODDER GRASSES (ALL OR UNSPEC) (HAY) 0.75

RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 0.86

SUDANGRASS (FORAGE - FODDER) (SORGHUM SUDANESE) 0.21

Chemical Total 53.71
ALKYL POLYOXY ALKYLENE ETHER

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 65.61

RIGHTS OF WAY 167.93

Chemical Total 233.53
D-TRANS ALLETHRIN

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 0.00

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.07

Chemical Total 0.07
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 15.73

UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 1.93

Chemical Total 17.66
AVERMECTIN

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00

Chemical Total 0.00
BENDIOCARB

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00

Chemical Total 0.00
BENOMYL

STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 121.00

Chemical Total 121.00
BENTAZON, SODIUM SALT

MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC) 63.39

Chemical Total 63.39

Agricultural
Applications

39

B e

42

23

23

Amount Unit
Treated Type

161.00 A
20.00 A
73200 A
4,895.00 A
60.00 A
80.00 A
20.00 A
2,585.00 A
503.00 A
400 A
4400 A
25.00 A



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds Agricultural Amount Unit

Chemical Commodity Applied Applications Treated Type
BENZOIC ACID
RIGHTS OF WAY 0.17 0
Chemical Total 0.17 0
BIFENTHRIN
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 3.97 1 52.00 A
Chemical Total 3.97 1

N,N-BIS-(2-(OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) ETHYL) ALKYLAMINE, ALKYL
DERIVED FROM COCONUT OIL FATTY ACIDS

RIGHTS OF WAY 5.40 0
Chemical Total 5.40 0
BORAX
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 2,034.00 0 1,998.00 A
Chemical Total 2,034.00 0
BORIC ACID
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 2.74 0
Chemical Total 2.74 0

BRODIFACOUM

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00 0

Chemical Total 0.00 0
BROMADIOLONE

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00 0

Chemical Total 0.00 0

BROMETHALIN
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00 0

Chemical Total 0.00 0

BROMOXYNIL OCTANOATE

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 36.41 1 70.00 A
GARLIC 264.54 8 430.00 A
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC) 543.64 5 125.00 A
Chemical Total 844.58 14

CAPTAN
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 88.02 2 30.00 A
Chemical Total 88.02 2

CAPTAN, OTHER RELATED
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 1.98 2 30.00 A
Chemical Total 1.98 2

CARBARYL
FORAGE - FODDER GRASSES (ALL OR UNSPEC) (HAY) 74.56 1 60.00 A
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 42.70 0
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 20.00 1 20.00 A
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.14 0
Chemical Total 137.40 2

CHLOROPHACINONE



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

CHLOROPICRIN
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC)
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC)

Chemical Total

CHLOROTHALONIL
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC)

Chemical Total

CHLORPYRIFOS
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC)
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
SUGARBEET, GENERAL

Chemical Total

CHLORSULFURON
RIGHTS OF WAY
UNCULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

CITRIC ACID
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total
COMPOUNDED SILICONE
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
RIGHTS OF WAY
Chemical Total
COPPER HYDROXIDE
ENDIVE (ESCAROLE)
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chemical Total
CYFLUTHRIN
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

CYPERMETHRIN
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total
2,4-D

RIGHTS OF WAY

WHEAT, GENERAL

Chemical Total

Pounds
Applied
0.00

0.00
3,527.02
2.00

3,529.02

73.08
73.08
53.70
19.94
121.62
39.88
235.14
4511
0.05
0.05
0.52

45.72

0.45
0.45
0.33
1.76
2.10
10.67
0.29
1.54
12.50
163.45
9.10

9.33

181.87

3.27
3.27
17.48
27.99

45.47

Agricultural
Applications

0

0

N R ORFr O

OrrFrOo

50

50

Amount Unit
Treated Type

3050 A
100 A
70.00 A
10.00 A
40.00 A
100 A
100 A
37.00 A
9.00 A
5,555.00 A
70.00 A



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds Agricultural Amount Unit

Chemical Commodity Applied Applications Treated Type
2,4-D, BUTOXYETHANOL ESTER
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 348.62 0
PASTURES (ALL OR UNSPEC) 0.00 2 075 A
RIGHTS OF WAY 28.49 0
WHEAT, GENERAL 222.62 5 205.00 A
Chemical Total 599.73 7

2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT

BARLEY, GENERAL 123.28 5 110.00 A
GRASSES GROWN FOR SEED (ALL OR UNSPEC) 122.15 3 135.00 A
OATS (FORAGE - FODDER) 22.62 1 50.00 A
PASTURES (ALL OR UNSPEC) 158.37 3 120.00 A
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 90.48 1 80.00 A
RIGHTS OF WAY 199.07 0
UNCULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 45.34 1 40.00 A
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 2.26 1 4.00 A
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 7.92 0
WHEAT, GENERAL 420.81 12 492.90 A
Chemical Total 1,192.31 27

2,4-D, ISOOCTYL ESTER
BARLEY, GENERAL 28.91 1 20.00 A
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 28.27 2 29.00 A
PASTURES (ALL OR UNSPEC) 49.16 3 34.00 A
RIGHTS OF WAY 23.85 0
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 23.85 6 6.00 A
WHEAT, GENERAL 23.42 2 45.00 A
Chemical Total 177.47 14

4(2,4-DB), DIMETHYLAMINE SALT
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 23.49 2 20.50 A
Chemical Total 23.49 2

DIAZINON
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 50.68 0
RIGHTS OF WAY 3.50 0
SORGHUM/MILO GENERAL 10.00 1 20.00 A
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 47.75 0
Chemical Total 111.94 1

DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT
GRASSES GROWN FOR SEED (ALL OR UNSPEC) 7.29 1 45.00 A
UNCULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 24.32 1 40.00 A
Chemical Total 31.61 2

DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT, OTHER RELATED
GRASSES GROWN FOR SEED (ALL OR UNSPEC) 1.82 1 45.00 A
UNCULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 6.05 1 40.00 A
Chemical Total 7.87 2

DICOFOL
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 0.47 3 0.48 A
Chemical Total 0.47 3

DIETHYLAMINE SALT OF COCONUT FATTY ACID
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 3.94 0
Chemical Total 3.94 0



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity

DIMETHOATE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

DIMETHYL POLY SILOXANE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

DIPHACINONE
RIGHTS OF WAY
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

DIQUAT DIBROMIDE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

DISODIUM OCTABORATE TETRAHYDRATE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

DISULFOTON
WHEAT, GENERAL

Chemical Total
DIURON
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC)
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

DODECYLBENZENE SULFONIC ACID
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

EDTA, TETRASODIUM SALT
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

ESFENVALERATE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

FENBUTATIN-OXIDE
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC)

Chemical Total

FLUAZIFOP-BUTYL
CARROTS, GENERAL
GARLIC

Chemical Total

FREE FATTY ACIDS AND/OR AMINE SALTS

Pounds
Applied

539.37

539.37

1.29
1.29
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.01

47.59

47.59

49.00

49.00

30.00
30.00
48.00
5.29
8.00
4,085.38

4,146.67

17.06

17.06

1.05

1.05

0.17

0.17

0.19
0.19
1.49
42.76

44.25

Agricultural
Applications

18

18

Or Or

-

Amount

Unit

Treated Type

2,185.00

80.00

52.00

2.00

20.00

10.00

0.16

12.00
315.00

A

A

A

A

A

A
A



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
PASTURES (ALL OR UNSPEC)
RIGHTS OF WAY
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
Chemical Total

HEXAZINONE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
BERMUDAGRASS (FORAGE - FODDER)
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
Chemical Total

HYDRAMETHYLNON
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

HYDROPRENE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

IMAZETHAPYR
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

IMAZETHAPYR, AMMONIUM SALT
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

IPRODIONE
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC)

Chemical Total
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY
Chemical Total

KEROSENE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

LINURON
CARROTS, GENERAL

Chemical Total

MALATHION
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Pounds
Applied

13.12
33.59

46.71
289.78
219.47
122.50

24.80
643.62

41.46

1,341.62
1,854.22
3,069.64

711.72

5,635.57

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

18.90

18.90

3.25

3.25

38.00

38.00

0.60
5.20
3.19

8.99

7.23

7.23

22.00

22.00

679.25

Agricultural
Applications

23
0

23

O N O N o

13

25

42
11

56

o w

Amount Unit

Treated Type
2,585.00 A
150.00 A
128.00 A
27.00 A
4166 A
3,256.00 A
1,151.00 A
661.00 A
25950 A
93.00 A
3530 A
800,000.00 U
37.00 A
2200 A
579.00 A



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds Agricultural Amount Unit

Chemical Commodity Applied Applications Treated Type
FORAGE - FODDER GRASSES (ALL OR UNSPEC) (HAY) 140.54 3 110.00 A
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 86.00 0
Chemical Total 905.78 11

MCPA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT

RIGHTS OF WAY 4.08 0
Chemical Total 4.08 0
METALAXYL
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 7.54 1 30.00 A
Chemical Total 7.54 1
METHOMYL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.01 0
Chemical Total 0.01 0

METHYL BROMIDE

STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 7,226.62 1 30.50 A
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 398.00 1 1.00 A
Chemical Total 7,624.62 2

METRIBUZIN
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 590.14 16 2,109.00 A
Chemical Total 590.14 16

MOLASSES
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 0.50 1 80.00 A
Chemical Total 0.50 1

MUSCALURE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00 0
Chemical Total 0.00 0

MYCLOBUTANIL
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 7.41 10 133.80 A

Chemical Total 7.41 10

NONYL PHENOXY POLY (ETHYLENE OXY) ETHANOL
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 368.01 0

Chemical Total 368.01 0

N-OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENE DICARBOXIMIDE

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 0.00 0
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 3.01 0
Chemical Total 3.01 0

OCTYL PHENOXY POLY ETHOXY ETHANOL

FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 6.80 3 37.00 A
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 19.99 0
RIGHTS OF WAY 35.96 0
Chemical Total 62.76 3
ORYZALIN
RIGHTS OF WAY 16.62 0



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds Agricultural Amount Unit
Chemical Commodity Applied Applications Treated Type

Chemical Total 16.62 0

OXYDEMETON-METHYL

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 29.99 1 70.00 A
Chemical Total 29.99 1

OXYFLUORFEN
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC) 1.50 1 10.00 A
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 10.26 1 10.00 A
Chemical Total 11.76 2

OXYTHIOQUINOX
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 19.35 0

Chemical Total 19.35 0

PARAQUAT DICHLORIDE

ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 2,385.08 47 3,565.00 A
GARLIC 26.02 2 30.00 A
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC) 26.02 3 50.00 A
PASTURES (ALL OR UNSPEC) 6.94 1 6.00 A
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 6.50 0
Chemical Total 2,450.56 53
PENDIMETHALIN
GARLIC 72.09 5 95.00 A
Chemical Total 72.09 5
PERMETHRIN
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 61.75 4 412.00 A
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 107.20 0
Chemical Total 168.94 4
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 24.45 0
Chemical Total 24.45 0
PETROLEUM HYDROCARBONS
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 15.96 5 320.00 A
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC) 12.09 1 25.00 A
Chemical Total 28.06 6
PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 184.76 0
Chemical Total 184.76 0
PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 181.61 39 4,895.00 A
FORAGE - FODDER GRASSES (ALL OR UNSPEC) (HAY) 2.61 1 60.00 A
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 3.00 1 80.00 A
SUDANGRASS (FORAGE - FODDER) (SORGHUM SUDANESE) 0.75 1 20.00 A
Chemical Total 187.98 42

PHOSPHORIC ACID
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 3.36 0

Chemical Total 3.36 0



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chemical Total
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, OTHER RELATED
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

POLYACRYLAMIDE POLYMER
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

POLYOXYETHYLENE DINONYL PHENOL
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

POLYOXYETHYLENE MIXED FATTY ACID ESTER
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

POLYOXYETHYLENE POLYPROPOXY PROPANOL
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

POLYSACCHARIDE POLYMER
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

PROPETAMPHOS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total
PROPIONIC ACID
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
FORAGE - FODDER GRASSES (ALL OR UNSPEC) (HAY)
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC)
SUDANGRASS (FORAGE - FODDER) (SORGHUM SUDANESE)

Chemical Total

PROPYLENE GLYCOL
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total
PROPYZAMIDE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
ENDIVE (ESCAROLE)
Chemical Total
PYRETHRINS
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

Pounds
Applied

0.00
211

211
0.00
0.53

0.53

6.37

6.37

0.90

0.90

57.04

57.04

5.08

5.08

0.71

0.71

2.35
2.35
181.61
2.61
3.00
0.75

187.98

0.40
0.40
12.00
146.70
158.70
0.00
0.96

0.96

Agricultural
Applications

39

B e

42

Amount

Unit

Treated Type

80.00

4,895.00
60.00
80.00
20.00

80.00

16.00
146.70

A

>>>>



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity

SETHOXYDIM
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
MINT (ALL OR UNSPEC)
Chemical Total

SILICA AEROGEL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

SILICONE DEFOAMER
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

SODIUM CHLORATE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

SODIUM CYANIDE
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

SODIUM METABORATE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

SODIUM METABORATE TETRAHYDRATE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

SODIUM XYLENE SULFONATE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

SOYBEAN FATTY ACIDS, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

STRYCHNINE
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

SULFOMETURON METHYL
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

SULFUR
STRAWBERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC)
SUGARBEET, GENERAL

Chemical Total

SULFURYL FLUORIDE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Pounds
Applied

121.97
1.40

123.37

2.89

2.89

0.45
0.45
12.00
79.50

91.50

0.36
0.36
27.20
13.60

40.80

166.60

166.60

5.25

5.25

0.21
0.21
1.68
0.03

1.71

5.91
5.91
1,401.40
1,441.60

2,843.00

2.97
10

Agricultural
Applications

= ©

10

al

w N

Amount

Unit

Treated Type

353.00
5.00

270.00

140.00
185.00

A
A

A

A
A



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Lassen County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity

Chemical Total

SYNTHETIC VEGETABLE GUMS
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

TEBUTHIURON
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

TETRAPOTASSIUM PYROPHOSPHATE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC)
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

TRIETHANOLAMINE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

TRIFLURALIN
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)

Chemical Total

XYLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

ZINC PHOSPHIDE
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY)
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

SEE CHEMCIAL CODE 401
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

Lassen County Total

11

Pounds
Applied

2.97

0.33

0.33

0.16

0.16

2.62
2.62
5.54
4.16

392.81

402.52

6.69

6.69

104.00

104.00

0.99
0.99
0.24
0.54

0.78

295.91

295.91

39,238.45

Agricultural
Applications

614

Amount

Unit

Treated Type

80.00

15.00

52.00

75.00

A

A

A

A



